1
Terminal Relay
G6D-F4PU/G3DZ-F4PU (Push-In Plus Technology)
G6D-F4B/G3DZ-F4B (Screw Terminal)
Model with Push-In Plus technology Added
to Terminal Relays
with Four-point Output Lineup
• Realized 5 A rating by optimal designs for wide variety of applications

G6D-F4PU/G3DZ-F4PU/G6D-F4B/G3DZ-F4B
2
Ordering Information
Main unit
Model with Push-In Plus technology
Model with Screw Terminal
Accessories (Order Separately)
Replacement Relay
Connection socket (single sales available)
G6D-F4PU/G3DZ-F4PU (Model with Push-In Plus technology)
G6D-F4B/G3DZ-F4B (Models with Screw terminal)
Note: 1. Connection socket P6DF-F4B as a single part is not certified by safety standards individually.
2. Single socket which does not mount a relay (with terminal cover)
3. Only the terminal cover is also available separately.
 Model: G6D-4-C, Minimum order (quantity): 10
Mounted Relay type Contact form Model Operation coil ratings
Mechanical Relay
SPST x 4
(1NO x 4)
G6D-F4PU
12 VDC
24 VDC
Power MOS FET relay G3DZ-F4PU
12 VDC
24 VDC
Mounted Relay type Contact form Model Operation coil ratings
Mechanical Relay models
SPST x 4
(1NO x 4)
G6D-F4B
12 VDC
24 VDC
Power MOS FET relay G3DZ-F4B
12 VDC
24 VDC
Applicable Terminal Relay Model Model Operation coil ratings
G6D-F4PU/G6D-F4B G6D-1A-ASI
12 VDC
24 VDC
G3DZ-F4PU/G3DZ-F4B G3DZ-2R6PL
12 VDC
24 VDC
Model Operation coil ratings
P6DF-F4PU
12 VDC
24 VDC
Model Operation coil ratings
P6DF-F4B
12 VDC
24 VDC
 When your order, specify the rated voltage.
G6D-F4PU/G3DZ-F4PU/G6D-F4B/G3DZ-F4B
3
Short Bar (G6D-F4PU/G3DZ-F4PU (Model with Push-In Plus technology))
Note: Use the Short Bars for crossover wiring within one Socket or between Sockets.
*1.Replace the box (@) in the model number with the code for the covering color. Selection of the box (@): R=Red, S=Blue, Y=Yellow